
 

 
Headquarter Office 

Central Organisation for Railway Electrification 
1, Nawab Yusuf Road, Civil Lines, ALLAHABAD 

 
Tender Notice No.: ELCORE/T/OHE/Gr.221                                Date: 13.10.2016 

 
 
 

Chief Administrative Officer   
 RE, Allahabad 

For & on behalf of President of India 

1.0 Chief Administrative Officer, Railway Electrification (CAO/RE), 1, Nawab Yusuf Road, 
Civil Lines, Allahabad-211001, for & on behalf of President of India, invites open tenders 
in Single Packet system for the work of “ Design, Supply, Erection, Testing & 
Commissioning of 25 kV, 50 Hz, Single Phase, AC Electrification Works including OHE & 
TSS as Composite Electrical Works”  in   Jabalpur (Excl.)-Gondia (Excl) section, 
Group-221 in Nagpur Division of South East Central Railway  under RE Project 
Secunderabad, Total 229 RKM/ 268 TKMs.  

2.0 Tender value  
 

₹ 70,34,81,097.00 

3.0 Cost of Tender Document ₹ 25,000.00 in cash OR ₹ 25,500.00 by   post. 
(Demand Draft to be drawn in favour of Financial 
Advisor & Chief Account Officer /Railway 
Electrification payable at Allahabad 

4.0 The Tender Paper can also be downloaded from CORE’s web-site and the tenderer shall 
enclose a DD worth ₹ 25,000.00 drawn in favour of Financial Advisor & Chief Account 
Officer/Railway Electrification payable at Allahabad along with the downloaded bid 
document towards cost of tender papers.  

5.0 Earnest Money required: 
 

₹ 36,67,410.00 

6.0 Date of sale of tender document: From 14.10.2016 to 14.11.2016  
(upto17:30 Hrs) 
 

7.0 Date of submission of tender offer Upto 11.00 hrs of 15.11.2016 
 

8.0 Date of opening of tender On 15.11.2016 at 11.30 hrs in the office of 
CAO/RE, Allahabad. 
 

9.0 Time period for completion of work
  

24 months from the date of issue of LOA. 
 

10.0 Validity of offer 04 months. 
11.0 Joint Venture firms can also bid. 
12.0 The offer to be submitted by the tenderer, should be serially numbered at each 

page. A summary sheet of offer details should be placed on top of sheet. 
13.0 For eligibility criteria and other conditions & details, please go through the tender 

document available at CAO/RE office and also on CORE’s web-site at http:// 
www.core.indianrailways.gov.in.  



 

 
¹ãÆ£ãã¶ã ‡ãŠã¾ãÃãÊã¾ã 

‡ãŠñ¶ªÆãè¾ã ÀñÊã �व�युतीकरण ÔãâØãŸ¶ã 
1, ¶ãÌããºã ¾ãîÔãì¹ãŠ Àãñ¡, ãäÔããäÌãÊã Êããƒ¶Ôã, ƒÊããÖãºããª 

 
ãä¶ããäÌãªã ÔãîÞã¶ãã Ôãâ: ƒÃ†Êã‡ãŠãñÀ/›ãè/‚ããñ†ÞãƒÃ/ØãÆì¹ã:221                 ãäª: 13.10.2016 
 
1.0 ¼ããÀ¦ã ‡ãñŠ ÀãÓ›È¹ããä¦ã ‡ãñŠ ãäÊã† ¦ã©ãã „¶ã‡ãŠãè ‚ããñÀ Ôãñ ½ãìŒ¾ã ¹ãÆÍããÔããä¶ã‡ãŠ ‚ããä£ã‡ãŠãÀãè,ÀñÊã 

ãäÌã²ãì¦ããè‡ãŠÀ¥ã [½ãì0 ¹ãÆã ‚ããä£ã0/ Àñ0ãäÌã0], 1, ¶ãÌããºã ¾ãîîÔãì¹ãŠ Àãñ¡, ãäÔããäÌãÊã Êããƒ¶Ôã, ƒÊããÖãºããª -  
211 001, ªãäàã¥ã ¹ãîÌãÃ ½ã£¾ã ÀñÊãÌãñ ‡ãñŠ ¶ããØã¹ãìÀ ½ã¥¡Êã ‡ãŠñ ‚ã¶¦ãØãÃ¦ã -•ãºãÊã¹ãìÀ(œãñ¡‡ãŠÀ) -
Øããòãäª¾ãã (œãñ¡‡ãŠÀ),Œã¥¡ ‡ãŠìÊã ‚ããÀ‡ãñŠ†½ã/›ãè‡ãñŠ†½ã 229/268, ‡ãŠ½¹ããñãä•ã› इलैि��कल ›ñ¶¡À, 
25 ‡ãŠñ.Ìããè. †.Ôããè. †‡ãŠ ¹ãŠñ•ã, 50 Ö›Ãá•ã ¹ã´ãä¦ã ¹ãÀ ›õÈñ‡ã‹Íã¶ã ‚ããñÌãÀÖñ¡ ƒãä‡ã‹Ìã¹ã½ãñâ›Ôã  †Ìãâ ›õÈñ‡ã‹Íã¶ã 
Ôãºã Ô›ñÍã¶ã ‡ãŠãè ãä¡•ããƒÃ¶ã, Ôã¹ÊããƒÃ, ƒÀñ‡ã‹Íã¶ã, ›ñãäÔ›âØã Ìã ‡ãŠãä½ãÍããä¶ãâØã ‡ãŠã¾ãÃ ‡ãŠñ ãäÊã† †‡ãŠÊã 
¹ãõ‡ãŠñ›  ½ãñ ½ãìÖÀºã¶ª ãä¶ããäÌãªã ‚ãã½ããä¶¨ã¦ã ‡ãŠÀ¦ãñ Öõý ¾ãÖ Œã¥¡ Àñ.ãäÌã.¹ããäÀ¾ããñ•ã¶ãã, ãäÔã‡ãŠ¶ªÀãºããª 
‡ãŠñ ‚ã¶¦ãØãÃ¦ã ‚ãã¦ãã Öõý 

2.0 ãä¶ããäÌãªã ½ãîÊ¾ã                  ₹ 70,34,71,097.00 
3.0 ãä¶ããäÌãªã ¹ãÆ¹ã¨ã ‡ãŠã ½ãîÊ¾ã                 ₹ 25,000.00 [¶ãØãª] ¾ãã ₹ 25,500.00 ÀŠ¹ã¾ãñ ¹ããñÔ› 

´ãÀã [¡ãè.¡ãè.-ãäÌã¦¦ã ÔãÊããÖ‡ãŠãÀ †Ìãâ ½ãìŒ¾ã 
ÊãñŒãããä£ã‡ãŠãÀãè/ÀñÊã �व�युतीकरण/ ƒÊããÖãºããª ‡ãŠñ   ¹ãàã ½ãñâ 
ªñ¾ã ÖãñØãã ý 

4.0 ›ñâ¡À ¹ãñ¹ãÀ ‡ãŠãñÀ Ìãñºã Ôããƒ› Ôãñ ¼ããè ¡ã„¶ã Êããñ¡ ãä‡ãŠ¾ãã •ãã Ôã‡ãŠ¦ãã Öõ ƒÔã‡ãñŠ Ôãã©ã ₹ 25,000.00 
‡ãŠãè ¡ãè¡ãè ãäÌã¦¦ã ÔãÊããÖ‡ãŠãÀ †Ìãâ ½ãìŒ¾ã ÊãñŒãããä£ã‡ãŠãÀãè/ ÀñÊã �व�युतीकरण/ƒÊããÖãºããª  ‡ãŠñ  ¹ãàã ½ãñ 
ºã¶ãã¾ããè ØãƒÃ Öãñ, ¼ãñ•ã¶ãã ÖãñØããý 

5.0 ‚ããÌãÍ¾ã‡ãŠ ºã¾ãã¶ãã ÀããäÍã         ₹ 36,67,410.00 
6.0 ãä¶ããäÌãªã ¹ãÆ¹ã¨ã ãäºã‰ãŠãè ‡ãŠãè ¦ããÀãèŒã 14.10.2016 Ôãñ  14.11.2016 ¦ã‡ãŠ (17.30 ºã•ãñ ¦ã‡ãŠ) 
7.0 ãä¶ããäÌãªã ¹ãÆÔ¦ããÌã •ã½ãã ‡ãŠÀ¶ãñ ‡ãŠãè 

¦ããÀãèŒã 
15.11.2016 ‡ãŠãñ 11.00 ºã•ãñ  ¦ã‡ãŠ 
 

8.0 ãä¶ããäÌãªã ŒãìÊã¶ãñ ‡ãŠãè ¦ããÀãèŒã †Ìãâ 
Ô©ãã¶ã          

15.11.2016 ‡ãŠãñ 11.30 ºã•ãñ ½ãìŒ¾ã ¹ãÆÍããÔããä¶ã‡ãŠ 
‚ããä£ã‡ãŠãÀãè ÀñÊã ãäÌã£ãì¦ããè‡ãŠÀ¥ã/ƒÊããÖãºããª,‡ãŠñ ‡ãŠã¾ãÃãÊã¾ã ½ãñâ ý  

9.0 ‡ãŠã¾ãÃ Ôã½¹ããª¶ã ‡ãŠãè ‚ãÌããä£ã :                 ãä¶ããäÌãªã ÔÌããè‡ãðŠãä¦ã ¹ã¨ã ‡ãñŠ •ããÀãè Öãñ¶ãñ ‡ãñŠ ãäª¶ã Ôãñ 24  
½ãÖãè¶ãñ  

10.0 Ìãõ£ã¦ãã   04 ½ãÖãè¶ãñ  
11.0 •Ìããƒâ› Ìãñ¶ÞãÀ  ¹ãŠ½ãÃ ¼ããè ƒÔã ‡ãŠã¾ãÃ ‡ãŠñ ãäÊã† ¾ããñØ¾ã Öõ ý 
12.0 ãä¶ãÌãªã‡ãŠãÀãò ´ãÀã •ã½ãããä‡ãŠ† •ãã¶ãñ ÌããÊãñ ¹ãÆÔ¦ããÌã ‡ãñŠ Ôã¼ããè ¹ãðÓŸãò  ¹ãÀ ‰ãŠ½ã ÔãâŒ¾ãã ãäÊãŒãñ Öãñ¶ãñ 

ÞãããäÖ† ý ¹ãÆÔ¦ããÌã ‡ãñŠ ãäÌãÌãÀ¥ã ‡ãŠãè ÔããÀãâÍã Íããè› …¹ãÀ ÊãØãã¾ãã Øã¾ãã Öãñ ý 
13.0 ¹ãã¨ã¦ãã ½ãã¶ãªâ¡ †Ìãâ ‚ã¶¾ã Íã¦ãó Ìã ãäÌãÌãÀ¥ã  ½ãìŒ¾ã ¹ãÆÍããÔããä¶ã‡ãŠ ‚ããä£ã‡ãŠãÀãè,ÀñÊã ãäÌã²ãì¦ããè‡ãŠÀ¥ã -

ƒÊããÖãºããª ‡ãŠñ ‡ãŠã¾ãÃãÊã¾ã ¦ã©ãã ‡ãŠãñÀ ‡ãŠãè ÌãñÌãÔããƒ› http://www. 
core.indianrailways.gov.in ¹ãÀ „¹ãÊãº£ã ãä¶ããäÌãªã ¹ãÆ¹ã¨ã ½ãò  ªñŒãã •ãã Ôã‡ãŠ¦ãã Öõ ý 

 
  

½ãìŒ¾ã ¹ãÆÍããÔããä¶ã‡ãŠ ‚ããä£ã‡ãŠãÀãè 
ÀñÊã ãäÌã£ãì¦ããè‡ãŠÀ¥ã/ƒÊããÖãºããª  

                                                 ¼ããÀ¦ã ‡ãñŠ ÀãÓ›È¹ããä¦ã ‡ãñŠ ãäÊã† ¦ã©ãã „¶ã ‡ãŠãè ‚ããñÀ Ôãñ 


